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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Albufeira, 15-17 Dezembro 2017

Prova 19 Masc., 1500m Livres Juvenis
17-12-2017 - 9:00 Resultados
Rec Nac 25m Absoluto 15:00.65 Rafael Lourenco GIL SFUAP Porto 13-12-2015
Rec Nac 25m Juv B 16:09.71 Luis Miguel MONTEIRO FCP Felgueiras 01-03-1998
Rec Nac 25m Juv A 15:36.31 Rui Filipe COSTA VSC Braga 04-03-2007

Tac-JUVAMasc Juv A: 18:23.49  /  Tac-JUVBMasc Juv B: 18:44.12
Pontos: FINA 2017

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts Pts

Juvenis B

1. Rui Afonso FERNANDES 03 125395 Desportivo Nacional 17:11.62 555
50m: 31.38 31.38 200m: 2:15.77 1:09.88 800m: 9:11.07 4:35.39

100m: 1:05.89 34.51 400m: 4:35.68 2:19.91 1500m: 17:11.62 8:00.55

2. Tomas Nogueira GOMES 03 126626 Uniao Piedense 17:12.75 553
50m: 30.16 30.16 200m: 2:10.73 1:07.58 800m: 9:06.15 4:38.10

100m: 1:03.15 32.99 400m: 4:28.05 2:17.32 1500m: 17:12.75 8:06.60

3. Guilherme Matias CRISTINO 03 132528 Uniao Piedense 17:47.49 501
50m: 32.36 32.36 200m: 2:17.17 1:10.11 800m: 9:26.37 4:47.26

100m: 1:07.06 34.70 400m: 4:39.11 2:21.94 1500m: 17:47.49 8:21.12

4. Diogo Bernardo TOME 03 124077 Salvaterra de Magos 17:56.76 488
50m: 31.80 31.80 200m: 2:17.05 1:10.41 800m: 9:29.57 4:49.07

100m: 1:06.64 34.84 400m: 4:40.50 2:23.45 1500m: 17:56.76 8:27.19

5. Pedro Pereira CRUZ 03 129317 Natacao de Olhao 17:58.71 485
50m: 33.34 33.34 200m: 2:19.87 1:10.87 800m: 9:29.62 4:46.56

100m: 1:09.00 35.66 400m: 4:43.06 2:23.19 1500m: 17:58.71 8:29.09

6. Pedro Henrique LOPES 03 129896 Sao Roque 18:00.60 483
50m: 31.40 31.40 200m: 2:15.54 1:10.04 800m: 9:29.12 4:50.90

100m: 1:05.50 34.10 400m: 4:38.22 2:22.68 1500m: 18:00.60 8:31.48

7. Joao Vasco CANADAS 03 200650 Rio Maior 18:01.45 482
100m: 1:04.52 1:04.52 400m: 4:37.66 2:23.55 1500m: 18:01.45 8:31.88
200m: 2:14.11 1:09.59 800m: 9:29.57 4:51.91

8. Afonso Filipe COSTA 03 126380 Naval da Nazare 18:01.47 482
50m: 31.49 31.49 200m: 2:16.69 1:10.01 800m: 9:30.97 4:50.26

100m: 1:06.68 35.19 400m: 4:40.71 2:24.02 1500m: 18:01.47 8:30.50

9. Tiago Miguel JORGE 03 130458 Rio Maior 18:11.84 468
50m: 32.44 32.44 200m: 2:18.82 1:11.63 800m: 9:36.32 4:52.55

100m: 1:07.19 34.75 400m: 4:43.77 2:24.95 1500m: 18:11.84 8:35.52

10. Guilherme Mendes SOUSA 03 130923 Nautico Marinha Grande 18:16.02 463
50m: 31.12 31.12 200m: 2:17.25 1:11.55 800m: 9:37.57 4:57.77

100m: 1:05.70 34.58 400m: 4:39.80 2:22.55 1500m: 18:16.02 8:38.45

11. Francisco Pinto SILVA 03 124094 Naval Praia da Vitoria 18:20.31 457
50m: 32.30 32.30 200m: 2:19.85 1:12.50 800m: 9:42.94 4:55.97

100m: 1:07.35 35.05 400m: 4:46.97 2:27.12 1500m: 18:20.31 8:37.37

12. Guilherme Pereira COUTINHO03 130516 Viver Santarem 18:21.52 456
50m: 32.07 32.07 200m: 2:18.30 1:11.49 800m: 9:39.00 4:54.70

100m: 1:06.81 34.74 400m: 4:44.30 2:26.00 1500m: 18:21.52 8:42.52

13. Rafael Braga BORGES 03 127434 Naval de Ponta Delgada 18:27.91 448
50m: 31.40 31.40 200m: 2:16.88 1:10.91 800m: 9:39.94 4:57.57

100m: 1:05.97 34.57 400m: 4:42.37 2:25.49 1500m: 18:27.91 8:47.97

14. Andre Martins SOUSA 03 126474 Natacao do Montijo 18:44.75 428
50m: 31.56 31.56 200m: 2:17.15 1:11.31 800m: 9:46.78 5:03.32

100m: 1:05.84 34.28 400m: 4:43.46 2:26.31 1500m: 18:44.75 8:57.97

DNS Valentino Garvasyulc PLESKHAN03 129465 Ba/Bomcar
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Torneio Zonal de Juvenis (Zona Sul)
Albufeira, 15-17 Dezembro 2017

Prova 19, Masc., 1500m Livres

Juvenis A

1. Ruy Manuel DOMINGOS 02 129012 Sporting 16:45.55 599
50m: 30.33 30.33 200m: 2:09.55 1:07.18 800m: 8:53.51 4:29.96

100m: 1:02.37 32.04 400m: 4:23.55 2:14.00 1500m: 16:45.55 7:52.04

2. Hugo Miguel VIEGAS 02 125185 Natacao de Olhao 16:49.02 593
50m: 29.77 29.77 200m: 2:09.60 1:06.79 800m: 8:55.01 4:30.80

100m: 1:02.81 33.04 400m: 4:24.21 2:14.61 1500m: 16:49.02 7:54.01

3. Tomas Penha MONTEIRO 02 132566 Alges 16:55.33 582
50m: 29.58 29.58 200m: 2:09.80 1:07.22 800m: 8:56.28 4:31.44

100m: 1:02.58 33.00 400m: 4:24.84 2:15.04 1500m: 16:55.33 7:59.05

4. Pedro Picoto GARCIA 02 129958 Bombeiros Estoris 17:04.72 566
50m: 29.81 29.81 200m: 2:10.56 1:07.81 800m: 9:05.82 4:36.64

100m: 1:02.75 32.94 400m: 4:29.18 2:18.62 1500m: 17:04.72 7:58.90

5. Francisco Alves SOUZA 02 128881 Gesloures 17:06.07 564
50m: 29.67 29.67 200m: 2:10.18 1:08.09 800m: 9:09.41 4:42.30

100m: 1:02.09 32.42 400m: 4:27.11 2:16.93 1500m: 17:06.07 7:56.66

6. Pedro Reis RODRIGUES 02 123672 Sao Roque 17:23.36 537
50m: 30.18 30.18 200m: 2:12.35 1:08.99 800m: 9:12.57 4:27.38

100m: 1:03.36 33.18 400m: 4:45.19 2:32.84 1500m: 17:23.36 8:10.79

7. Bernardo Safara INVERNO 02 129021 Sporting 17:25.25 534
50m: 31.57 31.57 200m: 2:15.97 1:09.06 800m: 9:15.44 4:39.90

100m: 1:06.91 35.34 400m: 4:35.54 2:19.57 1500m: 17:25.25 8:09.81

8. Rafael Rodrigues JACINTO 02 129002 Belenenses 17:29.34 527
50m: 31.46 31.46 200m: 2:15.50 1:09.22 800m: 9:16.09 4:40.53

100m: 1:06.28 34.82 400m: 4:35.56 2:20.06 1500m: 17:29.34 8:13.25

9. Manuel Landeiro ALVES 02 122314 Naval Praia da Vitoria 17:41.40 510
50m: 30.40 30.40 200m: 2:12.09 1:08.19 800m: 9:14.09 4:43.88

100m: 1:03.90 33.50 400m: 4:30.21 2:18.12 1500m: 17:41.40 8:27.31

10. Pedro Freitas OLIVEIRA 02 125992 Naval do Funchal 17:42.17 508
50m: 32.08 32.08 200m: 2:17.83 1:10.76 800m: 9:25.51 4:45.30

100m: 1:07.07 34.99 400m: 4:40.21 2:22.38 1500m: 17:42.17 8:16.66

11. Miguel Vicente SILVA 02 124468 Nautico Marinha Grande 17:53.50 493
50m: 30.19 30.19 200m: 2:14.66 1:10.41 800m: 9:28.73 4:50.85

100m: 1:04.25 34.06 400m: 4:37.88 2:23.22 1500m: 17:53.50 8:24.77

12. Ricardo Jorge JOSE 02 125208 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 18:21.96 455
50m: 31.78 31.78 200m: 2:19.63 1:12.47 800m: 9:41.70 4:56.75

100m: 1:07.16 35.38 400m: 4:44.95 2:25.32 1500m: 18:21.96 8:40.26


